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Summary Results Report
Partisan Primary Election
August 11, 2020

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County, Wisconsin

DEM Representative in Congress Dist 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Tricia Zunker 6,394

Write-In Totals 8

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 647

Contest Totals 7,049

DEM State Senator Dist 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Patty Schachtner 6,781

Write-In Totals 4

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 274

Contest Totals 7,059

DEM Rep to the Assembly Dist 28
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Kim Butler 360

Write-In Totals 1

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 23

Contest Totals 384

DEM Rep to the Assembly Dist 29
Vote For 1

TOTAL
John Rocco Calabrese 2,138

Write-In Totals 4

Overvotes 1

Undervotes 148

Contest Totals 2,291

DEM Rep to the Assembly Dist 30
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Sarah Yacoub 4,078

Write-In Totals 66

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 239

Contest Totals 4,383
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Summary Results Report
Partisan Primary Election
August 11, 2020

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County, Wisconsin

DEM Rep to the Assembly Dist 75
Vote For 1

TOTAL
John C. Ellenson 20

Write-In Totals 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2

Contest Totals 22

DEM Rep to the Assembly Dist 93
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Charlene Charlie Warner 0

Write-In Totals 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

DEM District Attorney
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 190

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 6,372

Contest Totals 6,562

DEM County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Cindy Campbell 6,674

Write-In Totals 9

Overvotes 1

Undervotes 398

Contest Totals 7,082

DEM County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 164

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 6,414

Contest Totals 6,578

DEM Register of Deeds
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Beth Pabst 6,674

Write-In Totals 8

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 403

Contest Totals 7,085
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Summary Results Report
Partisan Primary Election
August 11, 2020

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County, Wisconsin

REP Representative in Congress Dist 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Tom Tiffany 8,486

Write-In Totals 49

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2,214

Contest Totals 10,749

REP State Senator Dist 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rob Stafsholt 6,801

Cherie Link 3,733

Write-In Totals 4

Overvotes 3

Undervotes 250

Contest Totals 10,791

REP Rep to the Assembly Dist 28
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Gae Magnafici 700

Write-In Totals 5

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 196

Contest Totals 901

REP Rep to the Assembly Dist 29
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Neil R. Kline 1,669

Ryan Sherley 1,575

Clint Moses 1,118

Write-In Totals 4

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 216

Contest Totals 4,582

REP Rep to the Assembly Dist 30
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Shannon Zimmerman 4,669

Write-In Totals 22

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 580

Contest Totals 5,271
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Summary Results Report
Partisan Primary Election
August 11, 2020

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County, Wisconsin

REP Rep to the Assembly Dist 75
Vote For 1

TOTAL
David Armstrong 59

Write-In Totals 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 17

Contest Totals 76

REP Rep to the Assembly Dist 93
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Warren Petryk 0

Write-In Totals 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

REP District Attorney
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Karl Anderson 6,865

Amber Hahn 3,351

Write-In Totals 10

Overvotes 1

Undervotes 618

Contest Totals 10,845

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 382

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 9,980

Contest Totals 10,362

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Denise Anderson 8,895

Write-In Totals 22

Overvotes 3

Undervotes 1,868

Contest Totals 10,788

REP Register of Deeds
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 306

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 10,052

Contest Totals 10,358
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Summary Results Report
Partisan Primary Election
August 11, 2020

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County, Wisconsin

CON Representative in Congress Dist 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 5

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 33

Contest Totals 38

CON State Senator Dist 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 5

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 32

Contest Totals 37

CON Rep to the Assembly Dist 28
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 2

Contest Totals 2

CON Rep to the Assembly Dist 29
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 4

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 11

Contest Totals 15

CON Rep to the Assembly Dist 30
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 1

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 19

Contest Totals 20

CON Rep to the Assembly Dist 75
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1

Contest Totals 1
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St. Croix County, Wisconsin

CON Rep to the Assembly Dist 93
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 0

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 0

CON District Attorney
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 4

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 34

Contest Totals 38

CON County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 5

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 33

Contest Totals 38

CON County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 4

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 34

Contest Totals 38

CON Register of Deeds
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 6

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 32

Contest Totals 38
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